25.07.17
Content:
Technical Data ....2
Technical Drawing ....3
Electrical Connection ....5
Magnetic Cursors ....6
Order Code ....7
Options & Accessories ....7

3 blue
4 black
5 grey
Magnetic cursor A B C D
PCUR022 32.8 13.5 23.9 -
PCUR023 32.8 13.5 23.9 11.0
PCUR024 25.4 13.5 - -
PCUR026 (f or liquids) 52.4 12.0 44.0 -
PCUR027 (f or liquids) 52.4 15.0 44.0 -
 Note:
PCUR026 and PCUR027 is supplied with kit PKIT036 for floating cursor for
liquids.
Material PCUR026, PCUR027: high grade steel AISI 316
Magnetic cursors for liquids need a higher measurement range.
PCUR022 PCUR023 PCUR024 PCUR026/027
MSB-50-N-F1 50 mm MSB-900-N-F1 900 mm
MSB-100-N-F1 100 mm MSB-1000-N-F1 1000 mm
MSB-130-N-F1 130 mm MSB-1250-N-F1 1250 mm
MSB-150-N-F1 150 mm MSB-1500-N-F1 1500 mm
MSB-200-N-F1 200 mm MSB-1750-N-F1 1750 mm
MSB-225-N-F1 225 mm MSB-2000-N-F1 2000 mm
MSB-300-N-F1 300 mm MSB-2250-N-F1 2250 mm
MSB-400-N-F1 400 mm MSB-2500-N-F1 2500 mm
MSB-450-N-F1 450 mm MSB-2750-N-F1 2750 mm
MSB-500-N-F1 500 mm MSB-3000-N-F1 3000 mm
MSB-600-N-F1 600 mm MSB-3250-N-F1 3250 mm
MSB-700-N-F1 700 mm MSB-3500-N-F1 3500 mm
MSB-750-N-F1 750 mm MSB-3750-N-F1 3750 mm
MSB-800-N-F1 800 mm MSB-4000-N-F1 4000 mm
Base model: 0.1...10.1 V analog output, standard f lange F1, cable output with 1 m cable
- 7 -
OVERVIEW
Office Köln